
GLENCLIFF HOME POTABLE WATER SYSTEM PHASE II $0.00Amount:

Awarded To:

GraftonLOCATION:

Director of Project Development
Certified by:

DATE BIDS OPEN: April 07, 2021, 2:00 
SCOPE OF WORK:

Award Date:

PROJECT:

January 28, 2022COMPLETION DATE:

BENTON

NON-FEDERALFED. PROJECT NUMBER:
STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81061C

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81061C

BENTON

Contractor Bid Amount

Summary of Bidders

Rank
LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.

PO BOX 729, ASHLAND NH 03217
$1,225,270.00 A

PIPER, R. M. INC.
PO BOX 490, PLYMOUTH NH 03264

$1,413,250.00 B
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Item No. QuantityUnit TotalUnit Price Unit Price Total TotalUnit Price

PS&E LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.
PO BOX 729

ASHLAND, NH 03217

PIPER, R. M. INC.
PO BOX 490

PLYMOUTH, NH 03264

Description

ABC Bid Data

NON-FEDERAL

81061C

BENTON

Items

901 UCONSTRUCT POTABLE WATER SYSTEM $1,220,750.00$1,095,800.00 $1,019,470.00 $1,019,470.00 $1,220,750.001.00 $1,095,800.00

902
 

U
 

NEW WATERLINE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN WOOD 
CHIP BLDG AND BROWN BLDG ENTRANCE 

$110,000.00
 

$43,600.00
 

$120,800.00
 

$120,800.00
 

$110,000.00
 

1.00
 

$43,600.00
 

903
 

CY
 

LEDGE AND ROCK REMOVAL AND REPLACE WITH 
SPECIFIED FILL 

$7,500.00
 

$20,000.00
 

$100.00
 

$10,000.00
 

$75.00
 

100.00
 

$200.00
 

904
 

$
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS 
TO CONTRACT 

$75,000.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$1,234,400.00  $1,225,270.00  $1,413,250.00Totals:

81061 ADD ALTERNATES

ADD ALTERNATE 1

991 UADD ALL WORK FOR EXISITNG WATER METER VAULT $22,500.00$11,845.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $22,500.001.00 $11,845.00

ADD ALTERNATE 2

992
 

U
 

ADD SAP SHED AND WELL #6 UTILITY RECEPTABLE 
WIRING AND APPURTENANCES 

$23,000.00
 

$17,365.00
 

$25,000.00
 

$25,000.00
 

$23,000.00
 

1.00
 

$17,365.00
 

ADD ALTERNATE 3

993
 

U
 

ADD WATERLINE CONNECTION BETWEEN THE 
CISTERN AND NON POTABLE WATERLINE 

$128,000.00
 

$38,640.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$128,000.00
 

1.00
 

$38,640.00
 

ADD ALTERNATE 4

994 UADD PORTABLE GENERATOR (FOR MULTI SITE USE) $2,880.00$52,200.00 $75,000.00 $75,000.00 $2,880.001.00 $52,200.00

  Alt. Totals:

Totals: $1,234,400.00  $1,225,270.00  $1,413,250.00
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81061C

BENTON

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.

Items

901 CONSTRUCT POTABLE WATER SYSTEM U 1.00 $1,019,470.00 $1,095,800.00 $1,095,800.00 ($76,330.00)$1,019,470.00

902
 

NEW WATERLINE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN 
WOOD 
CHIP BLDG AND BROWN BLDG ENTRANCE 

U
 

1.00
 

$120,800.00
 

$43,600.00
 

$43,600.00
 

$77,200.00
 

$120,800.00
 

903
 

LEDGE AND ROCK REMOVAL AND REPLACE 
WITH 
SPECIFIED FILL 

CY
 

100.00
 

$10,000.00
 

$200.00
 

$20,000.00
 

($10,000.00)
 

$100.00
 

904
 

ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND 
MODIFICATIONS 
TO CONTRACT 

$
 

75,000.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$1.00
 

$75,000.00
 

$0.00
 

$1.00
 

81061 ADD ALTERNATES

ADD ALTERNATE 1

991 ADD ALL WORK FOR EXISITNG WATER METER 
VAULT U 1.00 $28,000.00 $11,845.00 $11,845.00 $16,155.00$28,000.00

ADD ALTERNATE 2

992
 

ADD SAP SHED AND WELL #6 UTILITY 
RECEPTABLE 
WIRING AND APPURTENANCES 

U
 

1.00
 

$25,000.00
 

$17,365.00
 

$17,365.00
 

$7,635.00
 

$25,000.00
 

ADD ALTERNATE 3

993
 

ADD WATERLINE CONNECTION BETWEEN 
THE 
CISTERN AND NON POTABLE WATERLINE 

U
 

1.00
 

$50,000.00
 

$38,640.00
 

$38,640.00
 

$11,360.00
 

$50,000.00
 

ADD ALTERNATE 4
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PS&E Comparison

NON-FEDERAL

81061C

BENTON

A-PS&E DifferenceDescription Unit Quantity Unit Price

A-Bidder

Total Unit Price

PS&E

TotalItem No.
994 ADD PORTABLE GENERATOR (FOR MULTI 

SITE USE) U 1.00 $75,000.00 $52,200.00 $52,200.00 $22,800.00$75,000.00

Total: $1,225,270.00 $1,234,400.00 ($9,130.00)
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