

ABC Bid Data

BENTON 81061C NON-FEDERAL

PROJECT: BENTON

STATE PROJECT NUMBER: 81061C

FED. PROJECT NUMBER: NON-FEDERAL

DATE BIDS OPEN: April 07, 2021, 2:00

SCOPE OF WORK: GLENCLIFF HOME POTABLE WATER SYSTEM PHASE II

COMPLETION DATE: January 28, 2022

LOCATION: Grafton

Awarded To:

Award Date:

Amount: \$0.00

Certified by:

irector of Project Development

Summary of Bidders

Contractor	Bid Amount	Rank
LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E.	\$1,225,270.00	Α
PO BOX 729, ASHLAND NH 03217		
PIPER, R. M. INC.	\$1,413,250.00	В
PO BOX 490, PLYMOUTH NH 03264		

Wednesday, April 7, 2021

ABC Bid Data



BENTON 81061C NON-FEDERAL

	Description		Quantity	PS&E		LATULIPPE CONSTRUCTION, M.E. PO BOX 729 ASHLAND, NH 03217		PIPER, R. M. INC. PO BOX 490 PLYMOUTH, NH 03264	
Item No.		Unit		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
Items									
901	CONSTRUCT POTABLE WATER SYSTEM	U	1.00	\$1,095,800.00	\$1,095,800.00	\$1,019,470.00	\$1,019,470.00	\$1,220,750.00	\$1,220,750.00
902	NEW WATERLINE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN WOOD CHIP BLDG AND BROWN BLDG ENTRANCE	U	1.00	\$43,600.00	\$43,600.00	\$120,800.00	\$120,800.00	\$110,000.00	\$110,000.00
903	LEDGE AND ROCK REMOVAL AND REPLACE WITH SPECIFIED FILL	CY	100.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$75.00	\$7,500.00
904	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO CONTRACT	\$	75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00
			Totals:		\$1,234,400.00	\$1,225,270.00		\$1,413,250.	
	D ALTERNATES FERNATE 1								
991	ADD ALL WORK FOR EXISITING WATER METER VAULT	U	1.00	\$11,845.00	\$11,845.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00
ADD AL	TERNATE 2								
992	ADD SAP SHED AND WELL #6 UTILITY RECEPTABLE WIRING AND APPURTENANCES	U	1.00	\$17,365.00	\$17,365.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
ADD AL	TERNATE 3								
993	ADD WATERLINE CONNECTION BETWEEN THE CISTERN AND NON POTABLE WATERLINE	U	1.00	\$38,640.00	\$38,640.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$128,000.00	\$128,000.00
ADD AL	TERNATE 4								
994	ADD PORTABLE GENERATOR (FOR MULTI SITE USE)	U	1.00	\$52,200.00	\$52,200.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$2,880.00	\$2,880.00
			Alt. Totals:						
			Totals:	\$1,234,400.00		\$1,225,270.00		\$1,413,250.00	

PS&E Comparison



ADD ALTERNATE 4

BENTON 81061C NON-FEDERAL

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	A-Bidder		PS&E		
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference
Items								
901	CONSTRUCT POTABLE WATER SYSTEM	U	1.00	\$1,019,470.00	\$1,019,470.00	\$1,095,800.00	\$1,095,800.00	(\$76,330.00)
902	NEW WATERLINE CONNECTIONS BETWEEN WOOD CHIP BLDG AND BROWN BLDG ENTRANCE	U	1.00	\$120,800.00	\$120,800.00	\$43,600.00	\$43,600.00	\$77,200.00
903	LEDGE AND ROCK REMOVAL AND REPLACE WITH SPECIFIED FILL	CY	100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00	(\$10,000.00)
904	ALLOWANCE FOR ADDITIONS AND MODIFICATIONS TO CONTRACT	\$	75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$1.00	\$75,000.00	\$0.00
81061 A	ADD ALTERNATES							
ADD	ALTERNATE 1							
991	ADD ALL WORK FOR EXISITNG WATER METER VAULT	R U	1.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$11,845.00	\$11,845.00	\$16,155.00
ADD	ALTERNATE 2							
992	ADD SAP SHED AND WELL #6 UTILITY RECEPTABLE WIRING AND APPURTENANCES	U	1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$17,365.00	\$17,365.00	\$7,635.00
ADD	ALTERNATE 3							
993	ADD WATERLINE CONNECTION BETWEEN THE CISTERN AND NON POTABLE WATERLINE	U	1.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$38,640.00	\$38,640.00	\$11,360.00

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Page 3 of 4

Division of Public Works

PS&E Comparison

BENTON 81061C NON-FEDERAL

			A-Bidder		PS&E			
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference
994	ADD PORTABLE GENERATOR (FOR MULTI SITE USE)	U	1.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$52,200.00	\$52,200.00	\$22,800.00

Total: \$1,225,270.00 \$1,234,400.00 (\$9,130.00)

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 Page 4 of 4